Car data
page: 1 of 5
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
WVWD13601DT058856
601BF7
2013
Engine Code
Transmission Coder
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
Original
CBZB
PMX
FY
D8
D8
User specif.
PR Numbers
9WC Without "Multimedia" in vehicle
1E1 Activated carbon canister
3B0 Without additional child seat anchor
6U0 Without additional seals outside
2WA Without additional tires
4UE Air bag for driver and front seat passenger
1L1 Air cleaner for dusty regions
8ZG Antenna for AM/FM reception
7AA Electronic vehicle immobilization device
1C1 Antifreeze up to -25 degree celsius tolerance up to -30
degree C
3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
TW0 4-cylinder gasoline engine 1.2 L Unit 03F.B
J0A Battery 175 A (36 Ah)
5C6 Additional body measures
K8G Hatchback
3P7 Bracket for warning triangle
9U0 Without brake pad wear indicator
1LE Disc brakes, front
1KN Drum brakes, rear
1AT Electronic stabilization program (ESP)
4L2 Dipping breakaway interior rear view mirror
2JG Body-colored bumpers
5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
7QA Without CD/DVD for navigation
6E0 Without center armrest front
3C1 Static lap belt, center rear
QJ3 Chrome package (type 2)
0Y2 Tropical zones
B3E Component parts set, complying with vehicle type for India,
various parts
6FF Body-colored exterior mirror housings and various add-on
parts
S0C Introductory volume
Car data
page: 2 of 5
4LN Multi-function module radio control
8T0 Without cruise control system (CCS)
FC0 Without customized installation
4N0 Standard dashboard
7V2 Dashboard illumination, not dimmable
2A0 Without delivery equipment
4I2 Radio remote controlled central locking operated from
inside without safe lock
4AU Door and side trim panel
0A2 4 doors
3N0 Without stowage box in luggage boot
QN0 Without drawers under front seats
UF0 Without electric interface
7ML Emission standard,EU4 IND Bharat Stage 4
8Z6 Hot country
DB0 4-cylinder gas. engine 1.2 l/77 kW TSI Base engine is:
TW0/TP1